i	
	DE ONE ORIGINAL
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS	API NO. 15- 095-217670000 UNIUMAL
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION	
WELL COMPLETION FORM ACO-1 WELL NISTORY _ / _	County Kingman
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE 39 SWO	FC SE/4 Sec. 36 Tup. 30 Rge. 10 X
Operator: License # 5399	1320-1249 Feet from SN (circle one) Line of Section
Name: American Energies Corporation	1320 1440 Feet from (E) W (circle one) Line of Section
Address 155 North Market, Suite 710	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: NE. (SE) NW or SW (circle one)
Wichita, KS 67202	
City/State/Zip	tesse Name Robinson Well # A #1
Purchaser: None	Field Name Wildcat
	Producing Formation Target Formation - Mississippi
Operator Contact Person: Alan L. DeGood, President	# systion: 5 cound 1667 x8 1672
Phone (_316)_263-5785 5-23-00	Total Depth LTD: 4419 PBTDRTD: 4420
Contractor: Name: Mallard JV	CC
License: 4958 SERV	和或ht of Surface Pipe Set and Comented at 262' Feet 第四 5/8" 20# X 255.38' set @ 262'
第首 ひ Wellsite Goologist: David Goldak 点の い	Russiple Stage Cementing Callar Used? Yes X No
ansa 2/	Feet
Designate Type of Completion 2000 Norkove Workove W	Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
and the	<u>ගි</u> ඉet depth to v/ sx cmt.
e bear even eres	L
XX Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	Drilling Fluid Management Plan D&A 99 10/4/01 (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
If Workover/Re-Entry: old well info as follows:	Fluids were hauled from reserve pit after the
Operator:	salt section and at TD ppm Fluid volume pit 800 bbl;
Well Hame:	
Comp. Date Old Total Depth	
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to In]/SWD	
Pług Back PSTD	Operator Name American Energies Corp.
Commingled	Lease Name Short A #1 License No. 5399
Other (SWD or Inj?) Docket No.	GP // 21 0
4/29/00 5/06/00 Plugged 5/6/00	dust tet
Spud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date	County Harper Docket No. D25-867
	

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 200 Colorado Derby Building, Wichits, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Signature Men	LOID)			K.C.	C. OFFICE USE ONLY	
Title	Alan L. DeGood President	Date5/	/17/00	C VIDOL	r of Confidential! ine Log Received gist Report Receiv	i
Subscribed and swo	orn to before me this 17th		LINDA S. WOOTEN		Distribution SVD/Rep	NGPA
Notary Public M. Date Commission Ex	Melinda S. Wooten 3-12-2004		MOTARY PHALIC STATE OF KANSAS	xGS	Plug	Other (Specify)
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					. • ()

Dually Comp. Commingled

AMERICAN ENERGIES CORPORATION DAILY WELL REPORT

LEASE: Robinson "A" #1 SURFACE CASING: 7 jts 8 5/8" used 20#

set @ 262'

SPOT LOCATION: C SE/4 PRODUCTION CASING:

SEC/TWP/RNG: Section 36-T30S-R10W ELEVATION: **GL:** 1667 **KB:** 1672

COUNTY: Kingman **SPUD DATE:** 4/29/00

OPERATOR: American Energies CorporationCOMPLETION DATE:

CONTRACTOR: Mallard JV **GEOLOGIST:** Dave Barker

Wellsite Geologist: Dave Goldak

NOTIFY: Doug McGinness, Chas A. Neal REFERENCE WELL:

& Company, Bankoff LLC, Thomas C. Hyde 1: C NE NE Section 35-T30S-R10W Alan L. DeGood, Benchmark 2: C SE SW Section 31-T30S-R9W

3: C NE SW Section 1-T31S-R10W

FORMATION:	SAMPLE	LOG:	COM	PARI	SON:	EL	ECTRIC	LOG TOPS: /
	<u> </u>		#1	#2	#3			
Onega Shale	2528	-856	+5		+28		2524	- 852
Indian Cave	2548	-876	+19	No	Sand			
Wabunsee	2578	-906	+2	-5	+12		2573	- 901
Tarkio Lm	2715	-1043	+1	+1	+20		2711	-1039
Topeka	3118	-1446	-2	-6	+23		3113,	-1441
Heebner Shale	3514	-1842	+7	-13	+19		3510	-1838
Lansing	3724	-2052	+2	-9	+17		3720	-2048
Stark Šhale	4116	-2444	-6	-10	+17		4112	-2440
Cherokee Sh	4347	-2675	-9	-9	+15		4342	-2670
Miss	4375	-2702	-3	+5	+34		4382	-2710
						RTD:	4420	
						LTD:	4419	

MIRT & spud @ 5:00 p.m. Cut 262' @ 9:30 p.m., CTCH 30". Ran 7 jts used 8 5/8" X 20# X 255.38 surface casing, set @ 262' with landing 04/29/00 joint. Cemented with 185 sx 60/40 poz, 3% cc, 2% gel. Plug down @ 11:20 p.m. Cement did not circulate. Circulation throughout. Waited on more cement. 1" backside 8 5/8" with 90 sx A 3% Calc. & 2% gel, completed @ 1:15 a.m. by Allied (ML).

At 1615' and drilling. Drilled plug and 20' cement @ 9:15 a.m. 04/30/00

05/01/00

At 2470' and drilling ahead @ 7:00 a.m.
At 2835' and drilling ahead. Results DST #1: 2497-2553 (Indian Cave). Times: 30-45-30-45. Ist Opening: Strong blow off bottom 05/02/00 in 5 minutes, 2nd Opening: Strong blow off bottom in 8 minutes. Recovered 600' GIP, 80' drilling mud. IFP: 35-44#, ISIP: 724#, FFP: 51-67#, FSIP: 634#, IHP: 1264#, FHP: 1234#, FHT: 92 degrees.

At 3519' and drilling ahead. 05/03/00

05/04/00 At 4054' and drilling ahead.

At 4412' and drilling ahead. 05/05/00

05/06/00 4420, LTD: 4419 RTD:

Plugging information as follows:

1st Plug @ 9:10 p.m. 310' with 35 sx 3rd Plug @ 1st Plug @ 1550' with 35 sx 4th Plug @ 60' with 25 sx 2nd Plug @ 1100' with 35 sx 15 sx in Rathole <u>10</u>sx in Mousehole

Total of 155 sx 60/40 poz mix, 4% gel. Plugging orders given by Mike Wilson, KCC District 31. Plug down at 10:45 p.m. by Allied of Medicine Lodge, KS

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

PO BOX 3174 RUSSELL, KS 67665 PH (785) 483-3887 FAX (785) 483-5566

Privation Number: 381151

invoice Dais, Bairs ea

Solo and Land Child 23年 阳、 杨田·成构《 新生年 Michille, Alexander 147 444 4

Chat f.D. . . An Elg F.O. Sender - Fobire of 1-A F.O. Selo . . . 66/12/60

Due Inte. (95/20/06 Yerring and test of

		The second secon			2 a. = 2 . 2
•	?@\$. &&		or as in	· 北京中華。2013	1
下·《···································	77 - छैले	44.3	4. 2140	240.50	÷
	4 36		9.500g	87 FA	10
ないた 2本主ごと	9 - 34	873	741 - 5-145 CL	3° 2. 99	
Flater Farigi	273.07	於於鄉	1.4574	1.前位。"多	<u> </u>
与本 有进程的 美国产生		uri c	11 9850	A40 180	Ħ
1000年1000年100日 1000年110日	r al dens per				
30% <u>1</u> 300	1.60	71321	4:0 Jaga	230 00	Ŀ
建设工作的线带 练出的一定的	***	Pat. E. 143	3.4666	65 WW	केट 47 °
n notice gray	8 5	在四人社	er. Leng	44.90	ŕ
i "Adligha. Id 40 milli Parriche Couperal . I	, Ruyante 30 Days II list Charged Thora take Otperunt of 5 o 30 date from 1770	ntime. Tan.	Chart er et Durkt	2928.12 6.06 9.00 1575.16	

Language Contract of the second

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC

	1	rederal lax I.D.# 48-0/2/860	AMIDIAU
REMIT TO	P.O. BOX 31		SERVICE POINT:
	RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665		Medicine Lodge
			4

DATE 4-28-00		් පීව්ර	10w		2:00) \d \	6:30 pm	1/20	S am	_ <u>/:/\5_A</u> b^
LEASE PODINSON	WELL#	1-A	_) JAS	huille	34	45	COUNT		STATE KS.
OLD OR NEW (Cir	•		Lw ,	Уч <i>Л</i>				1,300	June	
	- Λ II	4	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		-					
CONTRACTOR					OWN	ER				
	<u>syrfac</u>				- 000.5	CID TOTAL				
	<u>, </u>	<u>T.D.</u>	441.5		_ CEMI			.	4- 14	- 54
CASING SIZE 8	1/8		TH 261.98		_ AMOU	JNT OR	DERED 185			
TUBING SIZE		DEP					90) 5× £	1_3±?	2
DRILL PIPE		DEP								
TOOL		DEP	-		-			,		- ~/ 20
PRES. MAX 25	$\mathcal{O}_{}$		IMUM —	_	_ COMN		301			1276.3S
MEAS. LINE			E JOINT		_ POZM	IIX _	74			240.SO
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG	15 <u>Fee</u>	·†		_ GEL		<u> </u>	•	_	47.50
PERFS.	: 5	/ 401	<u></u>		_ CHLO	RIDE _			<u>3.00 </u>	<u> 252.00</u>
DISPLACEMENT	<u> 15 7</u>	<u>4 BBIs</u>	treshwat	2r.				@		
	EQU	IPMENT						@		
,								@		
PUMP TRUCK (CEMENT	FR PAA	1 Baldina					@		
	HELPER		Winsor					@		
BULK TRUCK	ILLI LIX		_WINDOI-				275	@		<u> 288.75</u>
	DRIVER	Dave	west		MILE	AGE	<u>275 x 2</u>	<u>ڪ .د</u>	0 <u>V</u>	242.00
BULK TRUCK	DKI V LIK	Dave	_wes i		-					
	DRIVER							Т	OTAL	# <i>2347.1</i> 0
<u>"</u>	DICIVIDIC		<u> </u>		-				·	-
	REN	MARKS:					SER	VICE		
Run 261.9	8 Fee	+ 07	CAS i na		DEPT	H OF JC	B <u>261. 98</u>			
Break Ci			3	_	PUMP	TRUCE	K CHARGE _	300		470.00
	Ssx	40:4	012+3%6	<u> </u>	EXTR	A FOO?		@		
$10 \times 7^{-}$	plyar	+1)15	place w/1	5 3/4		AGE	22		.00	66.00
Cemen + D	id Ab	+ Cin	culated	5414	in PLUG	WOO	den 898	14 @ 4.	5.00	45.00
top out a	12:4h	90 5	A 3+2		- 9					
Bust		veface		-						
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-/	\(\frac{1}{4}\)	•				_	_ ; _		
								•	nom a t	4 601 15
		-	4	<i>a.</i> .					.OIAL	#581.00
CHARGE TO: _	MEVIC	an CV	iergies.	<u> </u>	<u>·</u>					
STREET 155	N. M	ranket	L # 7/0	? ?			FLOAT EQ	UIPMEN	JТ	
CITY Wich		· · ·		-> -1	021			_		
CITY_ LJICH	1.444 STA	ATE	<u>S</u> ZIP 6	1 / 2	<u>v ~</u>					
					-					
								_		
•										
								@		
To Allied Cement	ting Co., I	nc.						@		
You are hereby re	_		enting equipn	nent						
and furnish ceme	-							-	ΓΟΤΑL	
contractor to do v		-		11100						
done to satisfaction	_	•	_							
contractor. I have				ΑŅΙ) TOTA	т Снат	OGE \$ 29	128.10	ク	
CONDITIONS" I	listed on the	he reverse	side.		IOIA		-70 r	رو		
					DISC	TNUC	RGE \$ 392. 292. F2635.2	<u> </u>	IF PAII	O IN 30 DAYS
	/ _					Ş	F263S.2	9		
SIGNATURE Z	11/2	Il. de			1	11/	11.h	. (
PIGNATOKE 🔯	WOR	vov	_			4001	u u Roa	M STATE		
							PRIN	NTED NA	ME	

GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

DEFINITIONS: In these terms and conditions, "Allied" shall mean Allied Cementing Co., Inc., and "Customer" shall refer to the party identified by that term on the front of this contract. As applicable, "Job" relates to the services described on the front side of this contract, "merchandise" refers to the material described on the front of this contract and to any other materials, products, or supplies used, sold, or furnished under the requirements of this contract.

- —TERMS: Unless satisfactory credit has been established, "CUSTOMER" must tender full cash payment to "ALLIED" before the job is undertaken or merchandise is delivered. If satisfactory credit has been established, the terms of payment for the job and/or merchandise, including bulk cement, are net cash, payable in 30 days from the completion of the job and/or delivery of the merchandise. For all past due invoices, "CUSTOMER" agrees to pay interest on amounts invoiced at a rate of 18 percent per annum until paid. Notwithstanding the foregoing, in no event shall this Contract provide for interest exceeding the maximum rate of interest that "CUSTOMER" may agree to pay under applicable law. If any such interest should be provided for, it shall be and hereby is deemed to be a mistake, and this contract shall be automatically reformed to lower the rate of interest to the maximum legal contract rate, any amounts previously paid as excess interest shall be deducted from the amounts owing from the "CUSTOMER" or at the option of "ALLIED," refunded directly to "CUSTOMER." For purposes of this paragraph, ALLIED and CUSTOMER agree that KANSAS law shall apply. Any discounts granted with this contract are null and void if the charges are not paid when due.
- —ATTORNEY FEES: In any legal action or proceeding between the parties to enforce any of the terms of this Service Contract, or in any way pertaining to the terms of this Contract, the prevailing party shall be entitled to recover all expenses, including, but not limited to, a reasonable sum as and for attorney's fees.
- —PRICES AND TAXES: All merchandise listed in "ALLIED'S" current price schedule are F.O.B. ALLIED'S local station and are subject to change without notice. All prices are exclusive of any federal, state, local, or special taxes for the sale or use of the merchandise or services listed. The amount of taxes required to be paid by ALLIED shall be added to the quoted prices charged to CUSTOMER.
- —TOWING CHARGES: ALLIED will make a reasonable attempt to get to and from each job site using its own equipment. Should ALLIED be unable to do so because of poor or inadequate road conditions, and should it become necessary to employ a tractor or other pulling equipment to get to or from the job site, the tractor or pulling equipment will be supplied by CUSTOMER or, if furnished by ALLIED, will be charged to and paid by CUSTOMER.
- > PREPARATION CHARGES: If a job and/or merchandise is ordered and CUSTOMER cancels the order after preparation of a chemical solution or other material, CUSTOMER will pay ALLIED for the expenses incurred by ALLIED as a result of the cancellation.
- —DEADHAUL, CHARGES: Unless otherwise specified on the front of this Contract, a deadhaul charge as set forth in ALLIED'S current price book will be charged each way for each service unit which is ordered by CUSTOMER but not used.
- —SERVICE CONDITIONS AND LIABILITIES: 1. ALLIED carries public liability and property damage insurance, but since there are so many uncertain and unknown conditions beyond ALLIED'S control, ALLIED shall not be liable for injuries to property or persons or for loss or damage arising from the performance of the job or delivery of the merchandise. Customer shall be responsible for and indemnify, defend, and hold harmless ALLIED, its officers, agents and employees, from and against any and all claims or suits for:
- (A) Damage to property or for bodily injury, sickness, disease, or death, brought by any person, including CUSTOMER and/or the well owner; and:
- (B) Oil spills, pollution, surface or sub-surface damage, injury to the well, reservoir loss, or damage arising from a well blowout arising out of or in connection with ALLIED'S performance of the job or furnishing of merchandise in accordance with this contract, unless such loss or damage is caused by the willful misconduct or gross negligence of ALLIED or its employees.
- 2. With respect to any of ALLIED'S tools, equipment, or instruments which are lost in the well or damaged when performing or attempting to perform the job or, in the case of marine operations, are lost or damaged at any time after delivery to the landing for CUSTOMER and before return to ALLIED at the landing, CUSTOMER shall either recover the lost item without cost to ALLIED or reimburse ALLIED the current replacement cost of the item unless the loss or damage results from the sole negligence of ALLIED or its employees.
- 3. ALLIED does not assume any liability or responsibility for damages or conditions resulting from chemical action in cements caused by contamination of water or other fluids.
- WARRANTIES: 1. ALLIED warrants all merchandise manufactured or furnished by it to be free from defects in material and workmanship under normal use and service when installed, and used, and/or serviced in the manner provided and intended. ALLIED'S obligation under this warranty is expressly limited to repair, replacement, or allowance for credit, at its option, for any merchandise which is determined by ALLIED to be defective. THIS IS THE SOLE WARRANTY OF ALLIED AND NO OTHER WARRANTY IS APPLICABLE, EITHER EXPRESS OR OTHERWISE IMPLIED, IN FACT OR IN LAW, INCLUDING ANY WARRANTY AS TO MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR USE OR PURPOSE, CUSTOMER'S sole and only remedy with regard to any defective merchandise shall be the repair or replacement thereof or allowance for credit as herein provided, and ALLIED shall not be liable for any consequential; special, incidental, or punitive damages resulting from or caused by defective materials, products or supplies.
 - 2. More specifically:
- (A) Nothing in this contract shall be construed as a warranty by ALLIED of the success or the effectiveness of the result of any work done or merchandise used, sold, or furnished under this contract.
- (B) Nothing in this contract shall be construed as a warranty of the accuracy or correctness of any facts, information, or data furnished by ALLIED or any interpretation of tests, meter readings, chart information, analysis of research, or recommendations made by ALLIED, unless the inaccuracy or incorrectness is caused by the wilful misconduct or gross negligence of ALLIED or its employees in the preparation or furnishing of such facts, information or data.
- (C) Work done by ALLIED shall be under the direct supervision and control of the CUSTOMER or his agent and ALLIED will accomplish the job as an independent contractor and not as an employee or agent of the CUSTOMER.

May 22-00 09:50A Allied Cementing Co

AL			=	1)		
CEME	NT	ŅG	C)., II	IÇ,	

CEMENTING LOG

STAGE NO.

Date 5-5-	OD District	Men lance		40	SDEWENT TYPE. FRESH. WATER
Company And		MFRAIRS Bio	MALLAL	עדית	
	BINSON		, ,	<u> </u>	AmtSks Yieldft ³ /sk Densitypp
	YONAN		oll No. 1-7 do KANSA:		
-	6-305-10		d LEQUE		
Location	TIE 481		o persone		II,AD; Pump Лте hrs. Туре
					Excess
CASING DATA.	PTA X			-	Aret Sks Yield ft \(\sk \) Density pp
Surface (7	k _ Intermediate 🗓	-1/4 T	•	iner 🛚	TAIL Pump Time hrs Type 60 340 -4
Size BYS	Түне	Weight	Collar		Ami LSS Sks Yield L. 40 tt tok Density 141 pp
			 		ノガ・コゾデ
					WATER: Lead gals/sk Tail gals/sk fotal Hbi
C Darette 3	B.L.	Bottom	7/2		Pump Trucks Used 352 MARK BRUNGARDT"
Casing Depths, 1	mp	Bottom 			Bulk Ecoup
					Bulk eduils
5.78.5	4724	Weight 26.6#	Collars X#		
Drill Pipe, Size	71/100	1111			Shore Contine Manufacturer
Open Hole, Size .		_T.D. 5552-12 (ii. P	D. 10	rr.	Float Equip: Manufacturer Depth
CAPACITY FACTO		Lin. ti /Bb	d		Shee Type Depth
Casing.		tin. tr./Bb			Centralizer: Quantity Plugs Top Bun
Open Holos: Onll Pipe:	Bbls/Lin. ft	1/1/22 Lm. fr./Bb			Stage Collars
Annalus	Bbls/Im ft				Special Equip.
Stitutos	Utils/Lin. ft.				Disp. Fluid Type Muo Amt. 26/2 Bbls. Weight 9.5 PP
Performans I	From		f: Amt		Mud Type Weight PP
T CH COLLINGTIS		^_		·	
		OVON URBAN	/	_ <u> </u>	CEMPNIER KEUTS FRUNCHEDT
COMPANY REPE	4 SENTATIVE	- Court			CENTRALEN :
TIME	PRESSURE	S PSI L FLU	D PUMPED	DATA	REMARKS
<u>лм/@</u>	DRILL PIPE A	ANNULUS TOTAL	Pumped Per Tinse Herord	HAII Buls Mex	new//nka
11.11				<u> </u>	ON LOCATION, RED UP
7-75	·			┼	- CON COUNTRON, TELO DE
7:00	150.			4	3500 1550 - TART FREN WATER
	200	g/2	8/2	1/2	FRECH WATER TN -START CENENT
	200	- 10	312	4	CEMENT IN - START FRESH WATER
·	150	30		72	FRESH WATER IN - START MUD
9:15	1-1-3-2-	36/2	1642	14	MUD IN - STOP AUGS
- 1,219	·			1	
	150			4	350 0 1100' - START FRESH WATER
	150	140	81/2	4	FRESH WATER IN - START CEMENT
	100	531/2	3	14	MALIENT IN START HELL WATER
	100	5672	3	4	MUD IN -STOP ANYS
9:45	-	6642	10	4	MUD IN -STOP AUSUS
	 		· 	Ţ . Ţ _	
	1.50			14	35 04 @ 310 - START FRESH WATER
	150	75	81/2	4	PRICH WATER IN - START FEWENT
	100	8372	81/2	4	PENSENT IN -START FRESH HIZO
10:20		135tz	2	N.	PRESH HOD TON - STEAR FRESH HOD - STEAR PUNKS
			م		
	50	911/2	_6	3	250 @ 60
				,	1 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
				<u> </u>	
	50	95	31/2_	3	150 PATHOLE
	50	95			
11:00			31/2	3	10sx O MOUSENOLE

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 1148

Federal Tax I.D.# 48-0727860

REMITTO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

ORIGINAL	Copoz
MEDICINE	60002

DATES-S-00 SEC 36 TWP RANGE 10W	ALLED OUT 3:30PM	ON LOCATION	10B START AU	JOB FINISH
LEAST ROBINSON WELL H I-A LOCATION NASHI		He Yzw	KINEM AN	KANSAS
OI.D OR NEW (Circle one)		13/1	Massassas.	A
CONTRACTOR MALIARO FY. 41	OWNER AL	MERICAN C	S SERCTES	Col.
TYPE OF JOB KOTARY PLUG	OM NERCES	Contract Contract Contract	/ **** ********************************	
HOLE SIZE 178' T.D. 4420'	CEMENT		1-10	
CASING SIZE SYS DEPTH 262	AMOUNT ORDI	ered /SS e	<u>, 60:40</u>	4
TUBING SIZE DEPTI		···		
DRILL PIPE 4 2 " X 16. 6" DEPTH ISSO				· _
TOOL DEPTH	Λ	02	e 20	Sva cc
PRES. MAX 200 MINIMUM O	COMMON #	72	@ <u>6.35</u>	390.55
MEAS, LINE SHOE JOINT CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.	POZMIX <u> </u>	D	@ <u>3.25</u>	201.50
PERFS.	CHLORIDE	•	. @ 9S O	_77.50_
DISPLACEMENT MUS FRESH KATER	CHICKIESE		(ii)	
EQUIPMENT	••		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
EQUIPMENT /	4. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
PUMPTRUCK CHMENTER SELEN DUNGALOT	- <u></u>		@	
			@	
# 352 HELPER MALK BUNKALOT BULK TRUCK	HANDLING \overline{Z}		@ 1.05	162.75
# 240 DRIVER PLIKE FIRST	MILEAGE <u>. Z</u>	<u>SS X 22</u>	-04_	136-40
BULK TRUCK				44
# DRIVER			TOTAL.	# 1138.70
				•
REMARKS:		SERVIC	Œ	
7000			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
35x -/SSO	DEPTH OF JOB	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1550	100
35 x 310	PUMP TRUCK (. ,	410.00
05 cy - 60 (EXTRA FOOTA		. @	-//
ISO - PAYINE	MILEAGE		@ 3.00	66.00_
10 SV - MOIXERINE	1100		· @	
			(ii)	and
		···	. **	
			TOTAL	\$536.00
CHARGE TO: AMERICAN ENERGIES CORP			U	
STREET ISS N. MARKET, S. 710		FLOAT EQUI	DAAWAUE	
CITY WICHTIA STATE KANSAS ZIP 6/202		eront root	r within i	
CITY BULLEUTH STATE A BASAS ZIP BOOLD			_	
			.@	
		s <u>-</u>	. ⁽⁶⁾	
		 ,	@	
The Attitude of the Control of the C		· -	@	
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.			. ***	
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment			TEATER	
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or			TOTAL	. 47.11
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was				
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	TAX			
contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	TOTAL CHARG	# 1674	4.40	
CONTROL INSERT OR THE FEVERSE SIDE.	Production of the second	167.47		
	DISCOUNT . 4⊒ *	1500 02	—— IF PAIT	OIN 30 DAYS
Warman X & O A AL	TOTAL CHARG	107.03	<u>, </u>	•
SIGNATURE X LANY Q. Jutton		GRRY D. F	WIDN	
$^{\prime}$ $^{\prime}$		PRINTE	D NAME	